
TUITION & FEES SCHEDULE 
2019-2020 

1 Crosspointe Academy   │  13241 Griffin Drive  │  Fort Myers, FL  33913  │  239.225.1502  │ www.crosspointeacademyfortmyers.com 

 

Registration fees must be paid for each child enrolled.  All registration fees are non-refundable nor transferrable and are payable in full when 
enrolling.  Acceptance of the registration fee does not guarantee enrollment.  Enrollment will be granted based on the Family/Student Interview, date 
the Family Application is accepted, and classroom space availability. 

 ACADEMIC PROGRAM TUITION 

Grade Level & Program *Registration 
Fee 

NEW**Annual 
School Fee 

 
***Annual 

Fundraising 
Fee  

(Per Family) 

Tuition 
Amount 

One Payment 
(5%Discount) 

****Two 
Payments 

10 Monthly 
Payments 

   
 

    

K-4 $350 N/A 
 

$500 
 

$2000 N/A $875 $200 

   
 

    
K – 5th Grades 

3 Days $350 $365 
 

$500 
 

$3950 $3752.5 $1975 $395 

   
 

 K – 5th Grades 
4 Days 

 

$350 $365 

 
 

$500 $5,265 $5,001.75 $2,632.50 $526.50 

   
 

    

6th – 8th Grades 
3 Days  $350  $365  

 
$500 

 
$4,045  $3,842.75 $$2,022.5  $404.5 

   

 6th – 8th Grades 
4 Days $350 $365 

 
$500 

 
$5,391 $5,121.45 $2,695.5 $539.10 

        
High School  

 Full-time 
(4 or more courses) 

3 Days 

$350 $365 

 
 

$500 $4,250 $4,037.5 $2,125 $425 

   
 

    
 High School 

Full-time 
(4 or more courses) 

4 Days 

$350 $365 

 
 

$500 $5,665 $5,381.75 $2,832.5 $566.5 
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Approximate Curriculum Cost 

Elementary (K-2): $TBD                 Elementary (3rd-5th): $TBD 
Middle School (6th – 8th): $TBD 
High School (9th – 10th): $TBD     High School (11th – 12th): $TBD 
 

Uniform Cost 
School Polo: $22 Per shirt                                       $22 x 4 shirts =  $88 
School  T-shirt: $11 Per shirt                                   $11 x 1 shirt   = $11 
TOTAL                                                                                                     $99                                                                                                 
*Payment must be received at time of enrollment. 

 
Crosspointe Academy admits students of any race, color, national and ethnic origin. Crosspointe Academy does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, or national or ethnic origin in the administration 
of its admissions policies, educational policies, scholarship and/or loan programs, and athletic and other corporation administered programs.                                                                            Updated 02/13/2019 

 NOTES: 
*CURRENT FAMILIES ONLY: Early Registration by Feb. 12th ($350); Prior to Mar. 5th ($375); Prior to Apr. 5th ($425); Prior to May 5th  ($500); After 
May 5th ($550)                            

 ** Annual School Fee covers expenses such as parent background checks, classroom supplies, testing fee, art fee, music fee, book usage, etc.  
 DUE September 1st          Excludes: Drama/Sports  NEW: Science Lab fee added to Annual School Fee: $40 (there may be additional cost) 

 ***Annual Fundraising Fee may be paid: 1) 1 payment (August); 2) $100 monthly payment beginning August (must be paid by the end of 1st 
semester.) 

 ****Payments due 8/1/19 & 1/6/20 

 ****IMPORTANT CREDIT CARD PAYMENT: There will be a $20 processing fee for credit card payments. Should the fee be greater than $20, 
families will incur additional charges. 
 
PLEASE NOTE THAT CURRICULUM COST IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE TUITION!! 
 
( FOR ALL STUDENTS):  School Events & Field Trips:  Crosspointe Academy may schedule student’s events & field trips throughout the year, these 
fees ARE NOT included above and will be invoiced accordingly with detailed information sent home.   

GRADUATION FEES ARE DUE MARCH 1st 

KINDERGARTEN: $35 – includes cap, gown and tassel 

8th Grade: $50 – fee covers reception cost 

High School Graduation (ALL STUDENTS including PSC) - $200 - includes 
ceremony, cap & gown, diploma & cover 

Official High School Transcript (ALL STUDENTS including PSC):  $100 

* High School Transcripts (ALL STUDENTS including PSC): $25 per year  

Athletic Fees 
Fall       Spring 
Boys Flag Football: $150    Boys Basketball:  $150 
Girls Volleyball:       $150                    Boys Basketball: $150                                                                                               

TUTORING (AVAILABLE TO ALL STUDENTS) 

$30 per ½ hour 

Contact Administration for availability and scheduling. 


